## Ginger Rugai's 29th Annual Y-Me Softball Tournament Hosted by 19th Ward Alderman Matt O'Shea Saturday, August 26th, 2023 111th and Central Park, Chicago, Illinois Sponsorship Program



To become a sponsor, please fill out the enclosed form and Please enclose a check along with a business card or individ	For full sponsorship descriptions see our website, www.ymesoftball.com, or scan the QR code					
Please make checks payable to: Ginger Rugai's Y-Me Softball Tournament Mail to: Ginger Rugai's Y-Me Softball Tournament c/o 19th Ward Office 10402 South Western Avenue Chicago, Illinois 60643 Any questions? Call State Rep. Mary Gill (773)-445-8128 or Ginger Rugai (312) 909-9993 or email us at ymesoftball@gmail.com and we will be glad to assist you in any way.  Please make all checks payable to: All sponsorships are due		MVP: GRAND SLAM: TRIPLE: SINGLE: Other Amount ger Rugai's Y-Me	\$10,000.00 \$3,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$500.00 \$100.00	DOUBLE: WALK: 	•	
Name of Corporation/Organization or Individual Donor:						
Address:						
City:	State:			ZIP:		
Contact Name:	Phone #		Email:			
Ginger Rugai's v-Me Softball Tournament is	a 501(c)3 organization. Your cor	ntribution is tax dedu	ctible to the full exter	nt of the law. (EIN 46-0928	3436)	